Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

10of 6

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2014-2015

Student Name

AROLE SANKET SUKHADEV

LUNIYA SAMEEKSHA SANJAY

ADSULE SATYAJIT RAJENDRA

AHER ABHUJIT SURESH

AMITKUMAR . BIPIN PRASAD

ANSARI MDJAVED AKHTAR

ASMITKUMAR . AJAYKUMAR

ATALKAR VICKY ASHOK

BALAPURE MITALI SANJAY

BANKAR SHUBHAM ARUN

BANSODE VIPUL DEEPAK

BARAPATRE SNEHAL DYANESHWAR

BARNE SHUBHAM SURYAKANT

BHAKAL NAVNEET BABULAL

BHANUSHALI DHAVAL RAJESH

BHARGAVA SPARSH MAHESHKUMAR

BHAVE SANKET SHAILESH

BHOSALE RANJIT PURUSHOTTAM

BHOSALE VAISHNAVI BANDOPANT

BODKHE PRAGATI PRABHAKAR

BRAJESHKUMAR PREMKUMAR .

CHAVAN ABHIJEET SURYAKANT

CHAVAN RUSHIKESH SANJAY

CHAVAN SHUBHAM ASHOK

CHIDRAWAR SAURABH SUNIL

CHITALKAR HRUSHIKESH TUKARAM

CHITRE APOORYV SUNIL

DAHARWAL KANAK DEVENDRA

DALVI ABHISHEK DAMODHAR

DAUNDKAR SHUBHAM YASHWANT

Mother Name

SULBHA

MANISHA

SAYALIE

SUJATA

NILAMKUMARI

SAMINAKHATOO

N
ANITA

PRAMILA

SUNITA

SUNITA

MANGALA

VANDANA

ASHA

SITADEVI

JAGRUTI

SANGEETA

REVATI

SHOBHA

MEGHA

MEENAKSHI

VIDYADEVI

ASHA

SUJATA

SANGITA

UJWALA

SANGITA

SANJYOT

SAROJ

CHHAYA

AHILYA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

Year

Eligibility No

12014229298
12014229356
12014229305
12014229394
12014229361

12014229300

12014229349
12014229294
12014229343
12014229317
12014229386
12014229390
12014229373
12014229383
12014229320
12014229348
12014229337
12014229403
12014229378
12014229295
12014229366
12014229330
12014229333
12014229369
12014229310
12014229339
12014229342
12014229322
12014229365

12014229360
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List ID

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2014-2015

31 DAWKHAR ADITYA DNYANESHWAR ANITA 1 12014229368 T00626
32 DEORE HARSHVARDHAN RAOSAHEB NANDADEVI 1 12014229364 T00626
33 DHAGE AWADHUT CHANDRAKANT SUNITA 1 12014229323 T00626
34 DHAMANE ANIRUDHA SANJAY SHOBHA 1 12014229363 T00626
35 DHOBALE PRAVIN SUDAM ASHABAI 1 12014229350 T00626
36 DIXIT ABHILASH ASHOK SARLA 1 12014229362 T00626
37 DUBE SURAJ RAVINDRA PRATIBHA 1 12014229381 T00626
38 GAIKWAD AKASH RAVINDRA JAYASHREE 1 12014229304 T00626
39 GANGARDE SHUBHAM AMBADAS SANGITA 1 12014229306 T00626
40 GAVALI ATUL DILIP PADMINI 1 12014229401 T00626
41 GHARAT KARAN KAILASH RUNITA 1 12014229397 T00626
42 GHERADE DHANAJI BHIMRAO MANGAL 1 12014229308 T00626
43 GHODE OMKAR HARIDAS SHOBHA 1 12014229380 T00626
44 GHOLAP YOGESH HANUMANT SHARADA 1 12014229313 T00626
45 GORE SHUBHAM RAJENDRA ANITA 1 12014229388 T00626
46 GOSAVI GANESH RAVINDRA ASHA 1 12014229321 T00626
47 GOSEWADE PRASAD JAYANT SHRUTI 1 12014229327 T00626
48 HIBARE SHEKHAR VITHAL SUSHMA 1 12014229345 T00626
49 JADHAYV PRIYANKA VITTHAL VAISHALI 1 12014229312 T00626
50 JAIN ATAM RAKESHKUMAR ARPANA 1 12014229326 T00626
51 JAIN RAUNAK RAJESH KAVITA 1 12014229311 T00626
52 JOSHI SHUBHAM ANIL JYOTSANA 1 12014229340 T00626
53 KADAM KARTIK BALAJIRAO VAIJANTA 1 12014229400 T00626
54 KALE PRANAYV ANIL BEBI 1 12014229370 T00626
55 KEKAN RAHUL BALASAHEB USHA 1 12014229316 T00626
56 KOPARE PRATHAMESH RAMDAS PRATIBHA 1 12014229367 T00626
57 KULKARNI MANASI MOTIRAM AARTI 1 12014229296 T00626
58 KUMAWAT ANIL MANOHAR MUNIYA 1 12014229359 T00626
59 KUMBHAR AISHWARYA BALASO VANDANA 1 12014229396 T00626
60 KURE SHUBHAM SHIVLING SHARADA 1 12014229357 T00626
61 KURHAT SHARAD NAMDEO CHHAYA 1 12014229338 T00626
62 KUWAR LOKESH SHIRISH SUREKHA 1 12014229353 T00626
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MAHAJAN TANUSHRI JAYANT

MAKADE SHUBHAM DEWRAO

MARATHE TEJAS PRABHAKAR

MD ABID . .

METHEKAR ASHISH SANJAY

MIRAJKAR SHIVANI SANJAY

MUSALE PRATHAMESH GIRISH

NAIGAONKAR PRATIK RANJEET

NANEKAR ABHISHEK GANPAT

NIMBALKAR ADESH DATTATRAY

NIRGUDE SAMEER BAJIRAO

PALASKAR PRAJAKTA BALASAHEB

PANDEY SURYAKANT VINODKUMAR

PANDEY VISHWAMOHAN UPENDRA

PARADHI PRIYANKA VITTHAL

PATIL ABHIJEET VISHWAS

PATIL HIMANSHU JEEVAN

PATIL MAHOTSAVI SHAILENDRA

PATIL MAYUR PRALHAD

PATIL MAYUR SHRIRAM

PATIL PALLAVI BHAIYASAHEB

PATIL SHARAYU SANJAY

PAWALE SHUBHAM SURESH

RAJ ARYAN PRADIP

RATHAUR BHIMSINGH SHRINIVAS

SAHA KISHEN DIPAK KANTI

SANGDE SACHIN VISHNU

SATALE SHWETA VAIJANATH

SHAIKH AFJAL IMRAN

SHARMA ABHISHEKKUMAR ABHINAV ANIL

SHARMA AKASH ANAND

SHETE VIKRAM CHANDRAKANT

SUREKHA

ASHA

RATNAPRABHA

KHATOON

JAYSHREE

APARNA

KALPANA

NETRA

MOHINI

USHA

UJJAWALA

NANDA

MAMTADEVI

RAMADEVI

SUNANDA

CHHAYA

SANDHYABEN

PUSHPALATA

ANITA

NALINI

PRAMILA

NIVEDITA

ASHA

MEENA

HIRABAI

RINA

MALUBAI

MAHANANDA

SHAKILA

VIBHA

REKHA

SUNITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

1

1

12014229331

12014229351

12014229325

12014229391

12014229301

12014229374

12014229352

12014229297

12014229324

12014229318

12014229302

12014229371

12014229389

12014229377

12014229309

12014229328

12014229399

12014229299

12014229332

12014229385

12014229376

12014229372

12014229392

12014229387

12014229382

12014229384

12014229375

12014229314

12014229303

12014229354

12014229358

12014229355
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T00626
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T00626
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T00626
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T00626
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T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626
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SHINDE DHANSHREE TUKARAM

SHINDE NIRAJ SURESHRAO

SHINDE PANKAJ SANTOSH

SHINDE PARTH RAMDAS

SHINDE ROSHAN SANJAY

SHRIWASTAV SAURAV SHEKHAR

SINGH ASHISH KUMAR DEVENDER

SINGH VISHALKUMAR UMESH

SOLANKHI VIKESHKUMAR GHISARAM

SUDRIK AMAR LAXMAN

SURWASE NARSING DNYANESHAWAR

TUMGA RIME . TUMYIR

VIBHUTE DIPALEE LAXMAN

WAGH AKASH SHAHAJI

WAGHERE SHASHANK GULAB

WAGHMARE SNEHA MILIND

WALUNJ NAMRATA SUNIL

YADAV KIRAN TUKARAM

YEWALE SOPAN PRAKASH

SHAILA

SHAILA

MANDABAI

ANITA

JAYASHRI

SANDHYA

SHOBHA

BABITADEVI

PYARIBAI

ASHA

SAVITA

GUMTUM

LALITA

SHOBHA

RATNA

SEEMA

NITA

LILA

CHAUTYABAI

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

12014229402

12014229404

12014229344

12014229398

12014229315

12014229307

12014229405

12014229319

12014229329

12014229379

12014229334

12014229395

12014229336

12014229341

12014229393

12014229293

12014229347

12014229335

12014229346
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T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626

T00626
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Student Name

AHIRRAO KALYANI GULABRAO

ANARTHE RITIKA KAILAS

BHALKE SATYAWAN SUNIL

BHOJANE PRATIKSHA BALASO

CHAMKURE AJAYKUMAR ARUNRAO

CHAVAN KIRAN BABURAO

CHAVAN SHASHANK RAJENDRA

GORDE BHARAT SAMBHAJI

KALE GANESH VASANT

KAMBALE MUKUND MURLIDHAR

KAMBLE SURAJ DATTARAM

KAZI FAZAL MOHAMADSALIM

KOLHE NIKHIL VASUDEO

LONDHE VIKAS GULAB

MHAVASE SHUBHAM VIJAY

MOTE SUMIT INDRAJIT

MUNGASE SAYALI SAYAJI

MUSALE AJINKYA ANANT

NAVGIRE VAIBHAV VITTHAL

PATHAN FAIYAJ FARUK

PATIL PRASHANT NARAYAN

PATIL RANJEET RAMRAO

PATIL VISHWAJEET SAHEBRAO

POPHALE MAHESH GORAKSHNATH

RODE PATIL RAVINDRA VASANT

RUKARE AMBIKA SANGAPPA

SALUNKHE VARUN RAMESH

SATPUTE SUMIT GANPAT

SAWANT TUSHAR TANAJI

SHAH TATHAGAT SUSHILBHAI

SHAIKH HEENA AFZAL

Mother Name

SUNITA

MEENA

JAGDEVI

MANDA

MEENA

INDUMATI

SUREKHA

SUREKHA

ANNAPURNA

CHAYA

DEEPALI

RIJWANA

RAJANI

KAMAL

CHHAYA

AMRAPALI

SHAMAL

SHOBHA

SAVITA

SHAKILA

RANJANA

SANJIVANI

PARINEETA

PUSHPA

VIMAL

SUSHMA

LATA

CHANDA

MANJUSHRI

PREETI

MINAJ

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

Year

Eligibility No

12014229439
12014229429
12014229410
12014229415
12014229444
12014229420
12014229447
12014229409
12014229428
12014229443
12014229416
12014229411
12014229408
12014229445
12014229436
12014229419
12014229417
12014229421
12014229422
12014229442
12014229438
12014229431
12014229449
12014229450
12014229413
12014229441
12014229434
12014229435
12014229407
12014229424

12014229433

List ID

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718

TO0718
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145 SHETTY ABHISHEK BALAKRISHNA NIRMALA 2 12014229418 T00718
146 SHINDE SWAPNIL SURESH SUNITA 2 12014229412 T00718
147 SHIRSAT AKSHAY RAJENDRA SUNITA 2 12014229426 T00718
148 SINGH SHIVAM PRATAP NARENDRA MANJU 2 12014229432 T00718
149 SUTAR DHANASHRI MALLAPPA JAYSHRI 2 12014229430 T00718
150 SWAMI SURAJ UMAKANT PREMLA 2 12014229427 T00718
151 TAKALKAR KEDAR DAGADU KALPANA 2 12014229446 T00718
152 TAKALKAR PRATIKSHA PRAKASH JYOTI 2 12014229448 T00718
153 TEMGIRE ASHOK SANTOSH KAMAL 2 12014229406 T00718
154 THORAT RAHUL SURESH SHANTA 2 12014229440 T00718
155 VYAS TRUPTI SUBHASH . 2 12014229437 T00718
156 WAKODE SHAILESH DNYANDEO RESHMABAI 2 12014229423 T00718
157 WALUNJ SIDDHESH SONABA KAMAL 2 12014229425 T00718
158 WAVGE SHITAL SHAHAJI PRATIBHA 2 12014229414 T00718

6 of 6 College Unipune ID:CEGP019530 12/30/2014 4:36:48 PM



